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Statutory Charges

Sale of Edited Register of Electors - Printed Copy - Basic Charge (per first 1,000 0 c1000l  £10.00 Statutory Government
names, or part thereof).

Printed copy as above, extra 1,000 names or part thereof. @] £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
Sale of edited Register of Electors - Data Form - Basic Charge (per first 1,000 0 £20.00  £20.00 Statutory Government
names or part thereof).

Data form as above, extra 1,000 names or part thereof. O £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
e oy vttt oo Prmin ot S £ O e O | £10.00|  £10.00 Statutory Government
Printed copy as above, extra 1,000 names or part thereof. O £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
Supply of Full Register and monthly updates (to credit reference agencies and

government departments) - Data Form - Basic Charge (per first 1,000 names or @] £20.00] £20.00 Statutory Government
part thereof).

Data Form as above, extra 1,000 names or part thereof. O £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
Sale of Marked Registers - Printed Copy - Basic Charge. @] £10.00| £10.00 Statutory Government
Printed copy of Marked Registers - 1,000 nhames or part thereof. @] £2.00 £2.00 Statutory Government
Data form of Marked Registers - 1,000 names or part thereof. @] £1.00 £1.00 Statutory Government
Sale of Overseas Elector List - Printed Copy - Basic Charge (per first 100 names 0 £10.00 £10.00 Statutory Government
or part thereof).

Printed copy as above, extra 100 names or part thereof. O] £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
Sale of Overseas Elector List - Data Form - Basic Charge (per first 100 names or 0 £2000  £20.00 Statutory Government
part thereof).

Data form as above, extra 100 names or part thereof. @] £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
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